V. SATHISH KUMAR
@ vsklaw1997

. 9677732791

@ 3/47A, South Street, Okkanatham, Pilichikuzhi(Po),
Udayarpalayam(Tk), Ariyalur(Dt.) Pin:621 804

EXPERIENCE
1 year -

EDUCATION
2012

2014

2017

2020

SKILLS
Teaching
Public speaking
Leadership

LANGUAGE
English
Tamil

Junior lawyer-Madras high court

Rajasthabakkiyam higher secondary school, Thularangurichi, Jayankondam
SsLc
77.6%

KSANM govt. Hr. Sec. School, Udayarpalayam
HSC
64.25%

Meenakshi Ramasamy arts and science college, Thathanur.
B. Sc., Mathematics
T4%

Tmail Nadu Dr. Ambedkar law University, Tharamani, Chennai.
LLB (Hons.)
61.64%



