V. SATHISH KUMAR

@ vsklaw1997



3/47A, South Street, Okkanatham, Pilichikuzhi(Po), Udayarpalayam(Tk), Ariyalur(Dt.) Pin:621 804



EXPERIENCE

JCATION	
2012	Rajasthabakkiyam higher secondary school, Thularangurichi, Jayankondam SSLC 77.6%
2014	KSANM govt. Hr. Sec. School, Udayarpalayam HSC 64.25%
2017	Meenakshi Ramasamy arts and science college, Thathanur. B. Sc., Mathematics 74%
2020	Tmail Nadu Dr. Ambedkar law University, Tharamani, Chennai. LLB (Hons.) 61.64%

SKILLS

Teaching Public speaking Leadership

LANGUAGE

English

Tamil